
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 11 - JUNE 2-4, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  434.6141

2 J. Hacking  1034.6182

40 J. Disalvo  734.7863

99 G. May  634.8624

59 J. Holden  235.0075

4 J. Hayes  435.0516

6 D. Buckmaster  735.1537

43 J. Pridmore  1035.1688

15 S. Rapp  635.2119

13 C. West  335.26110

16 M. Craggill  435.28511

96 A. Gobert  735.33112

150 M. Lynn  835.34213

18 C. Ulrich  535.44214

12 B. Attard  1035.51015

25 A. Tamitsuji  435.55916

311 R. Pietri  1035.85617

416 F. Amantini  335.88518

616 B. Hendry  236.02119

414 M. Sanchez  236.55020

81 C. Gittere  636.69221

107 P. Heinen  436.92222

269 J. Rock Page  237.06323

151 H. Locum  637.13624

157 D. Wilson  237.14325

355 D. Lippis  1037.19026

201 B. Boyd  837.28727

125 M. Martinez  937.44028

75 J. Kerker  1037.50529

32 E. Bostrom  237.50930

971 G. Cloyd  337.82131

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  41:01.1301

2 J. Hacking  61:01.1582

99 G. May  21:01.3543

1 A. Yates  71:01.3714

4 J. Hayes  31:01.4375

59 J. Holden  21:01.6266

15 S. Rapp  21:01.7567

16 M. Craggill  91:02.2028

43 J. Pridmore  71:02.2259

96 A. Gobert  31:02.31410

13 C. West  91:02.35611

6 D. Buckmaster  81:02.40312

150 M. Lynn  91:02.40713

18 C. Ulrich  31:02.82214

12 B. Attard  71:02.83015

25 A. Tamitsuji  101:03.37216

416 F. Amantini  21:03.41317

311 R. Pietri  91:03.42418

616 B. Hendry  61:03.97419

414 M. Sanchez  41:04.69020

32 E. Bostrom  41:04.70021

355 D. Lippis  51:05.00722

201 B. Boyd  81:05.11723

81 C. Gittere  21:05.39224

157 D. Wilson  41:05.50225

125 M. Martinez  41:05.52926

75 J. Kerker  81:05.60827

269 J. Rock Page  101:06.35128

151 H. Locum  71:06.38329

107 P. Heinen  71:06.50330

971 G. Cloyd  31:06.86131

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  237.9751

2 J. Hacking  938.0362

40 J. Disalvo  538.0533

99 G. May  438.0894

59 J. Holden  238.2345

4 J. Hayes  338.3006

150 M. Lynn  238.4237

13 C. West  1038.4508

43 J. Pridmore  438.4549

15 S. Rapp  238.63710

6 D. Buckmaster  838.66011

96 A. Gobert  738.69812

16 M. Craggill  638.71513

18 C. Ulrich  538.77014

25 A. Tamitsuji  438.78115

12 B. Attard  838.97416

311 R. Pietri  939.37017

416 F. Amantini  739.48618

616 B. Hendry  239.55919

414 M. Sanchez  239.75620

81 C. Gittere  539.99621

355 D. Lippis  140.07922

157 D. Wilson  540.44623

32 E. Bostrom  140.46324

107 P. Heinen  440.50025

269 J. Rock Page  240.54026

201 B. Boyd  640.61827

125 M. Martinez  1040.64228

75 J. Kerker  640.91729

151 H. Locum  841.02630

971 G. Cloyd  441.39731
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